40~50 IN-LBF
OF TORQUE

{4658 CM-KG)
4PLACES

160180 IN-LBF
OF TORQUE
(184208 CMKG)
1 PLACES

3545 IN-LBF

OF TORQUE

{40752 CMKG)

3 PLACES

40750 IN-LBF
OF TORQUE
(46758 CM-KG)
4PLACES

1507160 IN-LBF
OF TORQUE
(173184 CM-KG)
4PLACES

1014 IN-LBF
| OF TORQUE

{1116 CM-KG)
A ) L pacs
- |
FOR ITEM
7
PRE-FINISHED
FLOORING KIT
SEE ACCESSORIES
FOR ITEM

HARDWARE,MIIIFS
INCLUDES:
105056 SHOE,1/2IN

189876 SHOE,5/8IN
SEE ACCESSORIES

SPACER FOR

1/2°FLOORING

P,

L S oo
OF TORQUE (173184 CM6)
(2335 CM-K6) 4 ACES
3PLACES



Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

N N NN N N NN M e e e e e e e e
0O I N L AN = O O O NN N RAWND = O

Part Number

87502
UA3810.4
117524
88445
UA2810
LWS8.2
BC1295
86460
180256
121800
850143
121799
BC703
86458
850144
BC1175
850626
BC1455
UB4112.3
BC347
BC1586
105044
9R213350
107166
177776
UA1806.8
BC1298

PartsList for DWMIIIFS Type 1l

Description

HAMMER FACE
SCREW-10-24 X 5/8 SH
CAP-FRAME

O-RING
SCREW-SHCS-8-32X5/8
LOCK WASHER
POPPET ACTUATOR
0-RING

SEAL

POPPET
O-RING-.487X.103
O-RING-1.287 X .210
STEM-PLUNGER - MII
O-RING
O-RING-.614X.070
DRIVER PISTON
O-RING-1.984X.139
PISTON STEM

PIN- DOWEL .250 X .7
NYLON INSERT
DRIVER

BUMPER

FRAME ASSEM
SCREW-SHCS-10-24X3/4
NOSE
SCREW-SFHCS-6-32X3/8
WEAR PLATE

Page 1

Qty Required

e e e S S S e S e S S e i e e e e T e e e L S T S T O S SNGR



Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
66
76
79
80
856

Part Number

BC690
BC1159
BC1158
BC34
BC41
9R213349
UB2822
105055
UA4808.13
BC1300
UA4820.1
9R213354
HN1420.4
PW14
BC1301
9R 199508
9R212343
105056
9R212100
9R212101
9R189876
9R 199607

PartsList for DWMIIIFS Type 1l

Description

COVER-MAGAZINE
SPRING-EXTENSION
PUSHER

MAG.COVER LATCH SHOU

SPRING-COVER DETENT
MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY
PIN-SPRING ANCHOR
SPACER-1/4
SCREW-SFHCS-1/4-20X1
SHOE
SCREW-1/4-20X1-1/4 S
HANDLE, LONG
NUT-ESN-1/4-20
WASHER-1/4 USS FLAT
CLAMP SCREW
WARNING LABEL
PRODUCT/FAST. LABEL
SPACER-5/16
PREFINISHED FLOORKIT
HARDWARE KIT
SHOE-5/8 IN.

MALLET

Page 2

Qty Required

e e e e e e N T N S N e S S R O e e e e\ )



